
152x23 UC 152x23 UC 152x23 UC152x23 UC 152x23 UC 152x23 UC

152x23 UC152x23 UC

LVAC

EXIT L4-E

EXIT

L4-E

L1
-E

L1-E

L1-E

L1-E

2.0
kW

 HEATER

2.0
kW

 H
EATE

R

4

1

2

3

L1-E

L1-E

6

HV AREA

LV
 AREA

SUMP

PUMP

5

7

8

EXIT L4
-E

L1
-E

L1-E

LVAC

EXITL4-E

EXIT

L4
-E

L1-E

L1-E

L1
-E

L1
-E

2.0kW HEATER

2.0kW
 HEATER

4

1

2

3

L1-E

L1-E

6

HV AREA

LV AREA

SUMP

PUMP

5

7

8

EXITL4-E

L1-E

L1-E

RW
P BIG

NOTES

1. THIS DRAWING TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL
RELEVANT ENGINEERS AND SPECIALISTS DRAWINGS &
SPECIFICATIONS.

2. ANY DISCREPANCIES BETWEEN THIS DRAWING AND ANY
OTHER TO BE REPORTED TO THE ENGINEER IMMEDIATELY.

3. ALL WORKS TO COMPLY WITH THE MOST CURRENT BRITISH
STANDARDS.

4. ALL DIMENSIONS IN MILLIMETERS UNLESS STATED
OTHERWISE. NO DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE SCALED OFF THE
DRAWING. USE FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY.

5. ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE ±3mm UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE.
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